MORIAN umyvadlova sk

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Dekor:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

MR136

1300 mm
140 mm
480 mm

Hnéda

viIv

rin

Dub cerny (KronoSwiss)

HPL laminat/lamino
2 roky
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UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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ka 130x14x48cm, dub ¢erny
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e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



